

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10068/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 28/07/2010 in WP
No.1695/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

LAL BAHADUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and
office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 is dismissed.

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master